Rangliste Bikerennen Arbon vom 26.03.2016

Fun Senioren 1

Rang
1.

2,
3.

1.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Nr
31

249
201

170

142
111

82
324

84
167

157
290
151

327
321
148
168
236
45
75
311
274

Name

Kuster Erich

Markus Fehr
Deplazes Sascha

Huber Urs

Kriise Thomas
Forlin Andreas

Rohner Andy
Kaufmann Thomas

Dasoli Riccardo
Weder Dario

Hutter Armin
Fah Guido
Baumann Patrick

Burkhart Andi

Rusch Migg

Duckert Dieter

Heeb Andreas
Schneider Thomas
Keller Claudio
Mathys Stefan
Brandenberger Erwin
Ehrbar Daniel

Jg
1975

1971
1975

1975

1972
1976

1971
1976

1969
1971

1968
1974
1971

1968
1970
1969
1972
1972
1975
1969
1970
1970

Ort

Appenzell
Eggerstanden
Erlen

Sedrun

Sulz AG

Andwil TG
Sargans

Zihlschlacht
Rorschacherberg

Felsberg
Diepoldsau

Kriessern
Benken
Oberbiiren

Marwil
Oberaach
Egnach
Haggenschwil
Zillis
Mannenbach
Domat Ems
Roggwil
Bischofszell

Team

Pink Gili Swiss
Promo
fehr-velos.ch

Giant Bikesurselva
Racing Team

Biketeam Sulz /
bergfunke.ch

fehr-velos.ch

Suso Bike
Walenstadt
fehr-velos.ch
bischibikes/kopierpap
ier.ch

Cycling Project

Bsk Graf
/RVAltenrhein
bsk-Graf MTB Team

bischibikes/kopierpap
ier.ch

Stoekli Racing-Team
Fehr-Velos.ch

Hagge Bikers
Cycling Project

STV Roggwil
Fehr - Velos.ch

07:35.6

07:34.7
07:56.0

08:02.0

08:10.0
08:18.2

08:17.8
08:48.9

08:38.3
08:36.8

08:40.6
09:053
09:10.8

09:09.0
09:138
10:15.7
10:03.2
10:05.0
11:01.4
10:318
11:125
09:29.0

2
07:43.1

07:428
07:58.1

08:03.0

08:08.6
08:09.9

08:175
08:25.3

08:315
08:46.9

08:44.4
08:42.4
08:435

08:58.2
09:14.2
09:48.9
09:51.2
09:52.4
10:08.0
10:16.7
10:38.8
09:49.0

3
07:41.2

07:42.9
08:04.0

08:00.3

08:14.8
08:10.6

08:38.9
08:29.7

08:40.7
08:44 1

08:47.8
08:44.1
08:50.3

08:52.8
09:335
10:04 .1
10:01.1
10:06.5
09:58.3
10:50.1
11:07.7
09:54.0

4
07:38.3

07:38.2
07:59.8

07:575

08:02.6
08:07.6

08:27.7
08:32.3

09:01.9
08:47.9

08:58.8
08:43.9
08:41.1

08:426
09:50.3
09:51.2
10:295
10:02.1
10:04.2
10:435
10:42.0
09:50.6

5
07:21.9

07:23.4
07:56.3

08:07.2

07:59.7
07:58.7

08:30.3
08:21.3

08:37.0
08:53.0

08:416
08:38.7
08:33.2

08:47.9
10:11.0
10:06.3
10:18.8
10:47.9
10:222
10:405
10:417

Gesamt
38:00.1

38:01.9
39:54.2

40:10.0

40:35.7
40:45.0

42:12.2
42:37 5

43:29.4
43:48.7

43:53.1
43:54 3
43:58.8

44:30.6
48:02.7
50:06.3
50:43.7
50:53.9
51:34.1
53:02.6
54:226
(39:02.5)



